ADCOINTER - ADMINISTRADORA DE CONSORCIOS INTERMUNICIPAIS S/A.

Registro Nome do Colaborador

7
18
24
27
34
56
58

GILNEI BOGIO

ANTONIO GARBIN

MARILENE BORTOLOTTO
ADONES CARISSIMI

VALMOR ROGGIA

TATIANE BECKER

PATRICIA APARECIDA TAVARES

Data Cargo

12/03/2001 COORDENADOR DE
01/07/2005 GERENTE OPERADOR
03/09/2007 ASSISTENTE

15/09/2010 COORDENADOR
01/02/2012 ASSISTENTE

03/02/2014 ASSISTENTE FINANCEIRO
22/06/2015 AUXILIAR DE MERCADO

Setor
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral
Geral

Remuneracic
4.968,06
731168
2.083,93
4471,02
1.510,95
1.335,42
540,93





